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If Over-

Tariff 
No. of Subscribed 

Tender Item Goods: Brief Oescription $2,000 c.i.f. Initial Share 
No. Code Items Units Limited to: 

(Units) 

5951 G.908 60.05.035 Men's and boys' suits 53 7 
60.05.036 
61.01.021 
61.01.022 

5952 G.911 60.05.043 Men's and boys' trousers, breeches and the like (including shorts 321 40 
60.05.044 and jeans) 
61.01.031 
61.01.032 

5953 G.973 60.05.053 Other men's, boys', women's and girls' outergarments of Tariff 200 25 
60.05.054 Headings 60.05, 61.01 and 61.02, including swimwear (other than 

Ex 60.05.141.02G to exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61, and 
Ex 60.05.141.19A sweatshirts of Tariff Chapter 61) 

60.05.141.22A to 
60.05.141.38H 

Ex 60.05.142.02C to 
Ex 60.05.142.19H 

60.05.142.22H to 
60.05.142.380 

Ex 61.01.041 
Ex 61.01.042 
Ex 61.02.071 

5954 G.913 Ex 60.05.061 Women's and girls' jerseys, pullovers, slipovers, twinsets, cardi~ans, 329 41 
Ex 60.05.062 bedjackets and jumpers (excluding sweatshirts and exempt in ants' 

garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 
5955 G.914 Ex 60.05.071.02J to Women's and girls' overcoats (other than exempt infants' garments 83 10 

Ex 60.05.071.19C of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 
60.05.071.22C to 
60.05.071.38K 

Ex 60.05.072.02E to 
Ex 60.05.072.19K 

60.05.0n.22K to 
60.05.072.38F 

Ex 61.02.002.02C to 
Ex 61.02.002.19H 

61.02.002.42B to 
61.02.002.59G 

5956 G.915 Ex 60.05.081 to Women's and girls' jackets, viz: reefers, sportscoats, blazers and the 100 13 
Ex 60.05.082 like (other than parkas, windjackets, blousons, ski jackets and the 
Ex 61.02.002.22H to like, filled or shell type, lined or unlined and exempt infants' 
Ex 61.02.002.380 garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 
Ex 61.02.002.62G to 
Ex 61.02.002.78C 

5957 G.916 Ex 60.05.081 to Women's and girls' jackets, viz: parkas, windjackets, b10usons, ski 60 8 
Ex 60.05.082 jackets and the like, filled or shell type, lined or unlined (other 
Ex 61.02.002.22H to than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 
Ex 61.02.002.380 
Ex 61.02.002.62G to 
Ex 61.02.002.78C 

5958 G.917 Ex 60.05.091.02K to Women's and girls' suits including costumes (other than exempt 158 20 
Ex 60.05.091.19D infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.05.091.22D to 
60.05.091.38L 

Ex 60.05.092.02F to 
Ex 60.05.092.19L 

60.05.092.22L to 
60.05.092.38G 

Ex 61.02.025.02C to 
Ex 61.02.025.19H 

61.02.025.42B to 
61.02.025.59G 

5959 G.920 Ex 60.05.10 1.02E to Women's and girls' dresses (other than exempt infants' garments 568 71 
Ex 60.05. 10 1.1 9K of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.05.1 0 1.22K to 
60.05.10 1.38F 

Ex 60.05.102.02A to 
Ex 60.05.102.19F 

60.05.1 02.22F to 
60.05.102.38B 

Ex 61.02.025.22H to 
Ex 61.02.025.380 

61.02.025.62G to 
61.02.025.78C 

5960 G.921 Ex 60.05.111.02L to Women's and girls' skirts (other than exempt infants' garments of 184 23 
Ex 60.05.111.19E Tariff Chapters 60 and 61) 

60.05.111.22E to 
60.05.111.38A 

Ex 60.05.112.02G to 
Ex 60.05.112.19A 

60.05.112.22A to 
60.05.112.38H 

Ex 61.02.041.02J to 
Ex 61.02.041.19C 

61.02.041.42H to 
61.02.041.59B 


